7:45-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:50

9:50-10:35

10:40-11:30

11:35-12:05

12:10-12:25

12:25-12:40

12:40-12:55

12:55-2:30

2:50-315

315

2nd Grade
Ms. Kelly

Breakfast, Morning Work, Announcements
Writing

ELA

Specials (MWF: PE, TH: Music)
ELA

Lunch

ELA

Independent Reading

Recess

Math

Science/Social Studies

Dismissal

(schedule subject to change)



